
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2014 

Page 1  As of 10/31/2014 

RR-14-4176 - Additional Watering, Provide Access for Cleaning 

I-13-4147 - Web Camera Installations 

RR-14-5692 - Reinforced Pavement at Plaza 31 

RR-14-5692 - Plaza 31 Additional Milling and Resurfacing 

RR-14-5692 - TCB and Temp Attenuators at Ramp C and Ramp G 

I-13-4608 - Stage 2 Beam Erection Extra Costs 

I-13-4144R - Pier No. 1 Drilled Shaft Modifications 

I-13-4144R - Pier No 7 Drilled Shaft Modifications 

RR-14-5691 - Construction Revision #1, Roadway 

RR-14-5691 - Construction Revision No. 1 Roadway Lighting and Electrical Work 

RR-14-5692 - Plaza 31 Additional Stages 

I-13-4137 - Weekend Premium Time 

I-13-4136 - Conduit Embedded in Structure 

I-12-4067 - Quantity Adjustment-Time Extension 

I-12-4066 - Added Sight Screen 

I-13-4602 - Excess Material Hauling 

I-13-4606 - Additional Length of Furnished Metal Shell Piles 

I-13-4168 - Village of Schaumburg Add Lane 

I-13-4147 - Utility Duct and Canopy Removal Balancing 

I-13-5680 - Milling, Hot-Mix Asphalt Pavement Patching Supplement 

I-13-5680 - I-90 Bridge Deck Repairs 

RR-13-5670R - Revised Piling at I-294 and I-394 

I-13-4134 - Stage 3A Crossover Relocation 

I-13-4602 - Modifying Construction Limits of Stages I and II #2 

RR-14-5691 - Cast in Place Pipe Liner 

RR-14-8122 - Work Addition for Revised MOT for Stage 1 

RR-13-9153 - M-7 and M-11 Gas Line Installation 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034618&DocID=A61488B39D1710C286257D6500755715&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034619&DocID=3729F04BBF28624986257D6500756E98&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034620&DocID=97B350CEC67E674986257D6500758A63&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034621&DocID=6DAE5A98B2B98B7986257D65007A4BA3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034622&DocID=B79A43E6CB1FC0D286257D65007A6218&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034624&DocID=047658BE3FDABA2F86257D65007A765A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034637&DocID=A76B77E445DB557886257D65007A9199&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034638&DocID=248AF7D25D92373986257D69005E6752&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034639&DocID=B52280026BBE99EB86257D6900585837&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034640&DocID=BC146128F0B39B1A86257D69005E414B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034643&DocID=D42ABB30472F572A86257D69005E5658&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034656&DocID=1307B4C9FF827E0686257D6C005A2C30&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034657&DocID=7B5408B3DD05AD4086257D6C005A4CDC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034658&DocID=4E8BE3C88354819F86257D6C005A5EA3&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034659&DocID=5C2888FCA41F3E9286257D6C005D51BE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034660&DocID=78410A5BA203211486257D6C005A8172&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034662&DocID=FD908CFDBF1ABB3886257D6C005A9636&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034663&DocID=7E7D998FC082DBBE86257D71004F0B1C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034664&DocID=F97DB99F114E3C7086257D6C005AE713&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034666&DocID=3593028334B965E786257D6C005AF961&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034667&DocID=E113A5863FF439A286257D6C005B1A1D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034668&DocID=7FA0CB987EA8999786257D6C005CA282&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034669&DocID=0B55C9A26D37137086257D6C005CB52C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034670&DocID=65776206647467C586257D6C005CCC32&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034671&DocID=25881CB6AAE3F7F986257D6C005CE444&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034672&DocID=3EA9BDDA07CBC6D086257D6C005D279A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034673&DocID=058B39F1B1240AAA86257D6C005D3A56&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2014 

Page 2  As of 10/31/2014 

I-13-4601 - Existing Lighting Adjustments 

RR-13-4142 - Final Balancing-Roadway 

RR-13-4135 - Median Sign Truss Repair 

I-13-4159 - Utility Pole Protection Modification and Balancing 

I-13-4620 - RCC Subgrade Restoration 

RR-13-5670R - Roadway Quantity Adjustments 

RR-13-5671R - Roadway Final Balancer 

I-13-4159 - Emergency Splicing Support - Balancing 

I-13-4133 - Stage 3 Acceleration 

I-13-4126 - Replacement of Temporary Pavement at Coon Creek 

I-14-5693 - Construction Revision No. 1 

I-13-4600 - Temp MSE Wall No. 8 

I-13-4600 - Pile Sleeves 

I-13-4606 - RFI 101-I-290 WB Shoulder Revisions 

I-13-4606 - Project Webcam Final Balancing 

I-13-4607 - Pile Additional Driving, Field Splices and Restriking 

I-13-4607 - Alternate Temporary Topsoil Stockpile Location 

I-13-4620 - RCC Subgrade Repair 

I-13-4618 - Porous Granular Embankment and Fabric Change 

I-13-4601 - Cold Weather Concrete Protection 

I-13-4168 - Additional Earth Retention System 

I-13-4602 - CR03-Electrical Revisions 

I-13-4161 - Structures Items Overages 

I-13-5689 - MOT Stage 1A 

I-14-5693 - Re-Handling of Excavated Material to Offsite 

RR-13-5670R - Impact Attenuator, Fully Redirective Wide 

I-14-5693 - Culvert Pipe, Pushed, Type 1, Class IV, 36 Inch 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034685&DocID=0524219C030C261386257D71004F3916&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034686&DocID=824AF2098220F1EA86257D71005598EF&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034688&DocID=A2BA49EC9F28633986257D7100507E8A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034689&DocID=8EA2A56BE8E4B43686257D710055F43C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034692&DocID=69B375B1FA481BE886257D7100566B6A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034693&DocID=A484B00C99513CDF86257D710056AFBE&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034695&DocID=C1FCB7FF75B7464B86257D710056EBBA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034696&DocID=6618D80BD48F1B3186257D7100573AF8&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034698&DocID=E5C4637751D65E8686257D77005084A4&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034699&DocID=B79EF3C28A988F0D86257D7700509CE7&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034702&DocID=1850675BBD2B131386257D770050B685&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034716&DocID=6F44626B0C5D981086257D7700511050&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034717&DocID=FCDD8FE197142EC286257D7700517D78&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034718&DocID=34FFF30366DBBD2886257D7700519E1C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034719&DocID=BF52DC80FCC76A2686257D770051B86C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034721&DocID=1975B6AF04CE2C7186257D770051DC96&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034722&DocID=A7E74F44F673A59486257D770051F65B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034723&DocID=26F849C0E704A6BF86257D7700520B3C&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034724&DocID=C79DBC428DD6F02A86257D770052E68F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034725&DocID=67E3F5489E9AD2CD86257D7700530D5F&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034728&DocID=84DD65C91E0A6F4D86257D7700532E8D&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034734&DocID=0939C2C01B8EDF0E86257D7700534A55&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034744&DocID=C617E2BDAA3326AD86257D7A0054E329&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034745&DocID=9D1A183A72787ACD86257D7A005541F6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034746&DocID=D5FD97119AFA44D386257D7A00557BD0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034754&DocID=9B1E8E09E939C83986257D7A00559DC9&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034755&DocID=334C8CB7A971B16E86257D7A0055F3F6&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2014 

Page 3  As of 10/31/2014 

I-13-5689 - Temporary Wire Wall 

I-13-4159 - Additional Nighttime Conduit Crossings 

RR-13-5670R - Reconstruct Transition Slab at I-294 and IL 394 

RR-13-4170 - Oil/Water Separator 

I-13-4134 - Roadway Appurtenances Overages 

RR-14-9155 - Reintroduce South Bound Striping 

RR-14-5692 - Plaza 23 Canopy Repair 

I-13-5689 - Winter Protection 

I-13-5675 - Concrete Winter Protection 

I-13-5676 - EB I-90 Over Oakton Street Deck Patching 

I-13-4136 - Permanent Maintenance Turnarounds 

I-13-4136 - Additional Temporary Impact Attenuator Replacement 

I-13-4156 - Supplement to Subgrade Modification, Type 1A 

I-14-4185 - Monotube Revisions-Construction Revision No.1 

RR-14-9159R - Increase in Truck Scale Footing Sizes 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034756&DocID=397235938A65D46D86257D7A0056244B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034757&DocID=EBDEF291063B42B286257D7A00569724&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034758&DocID=62AA0FCAA1C7787A86257D7A0056D46A&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034759&DocID=A254FA4CA19F9C7786257D7E005ABD1B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034760&DocID=32E3E5920FE7841786257D7E005C7872&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034765&DocID=1BBD2BA5545E058586257D7E0059A8DC&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034766&DocID=2D11F6CB963127B686257D7E005A1D2B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034767&DocID=01DF0F622B2B5D3686257D7E005CA113&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034769&DocID=1E31F46FE312D6DB86257D7E005CF9C0&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034770&DocID=0DEA872FA03325F386257D7E005D325B&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034783&DocID=C0D0766A5535D9E486257D80004F0EDA&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034781&DocID=49FE745043C2F16F86257D80004EF8D6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034785&DocID=4A08E594169DB5CB86257D8100716330&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034786&DocID=3404C050EE82D48186257D81007199C6&view=search
http://www.purchase.state.il.us/ipb/IllinoisBID.nsf/frmBidDocFrameset?ReadForm&RefNum=22034800&DocID=8B0DC0A1896AA6BB86257D810071E191&view=search


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS 
October 2014 

Page 4  As of 10/31/2014 

 

 


